
Gross SUPER'S REVENGE

1ST FLIGHT1ST FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 French, Tony + O'Rourke, PatrickFrench, Tony + O'Rourke, Patrick 70 $300.00

-- Quintero, Cesar + Quintero, EfrenQuintero, Cesar + Quintero, Efren 72

-- Dalton, William + Hall, KimDalton, William + Hall, Kim 73

-- Daw, Jared + Daw, JoshDaw, Jared + Daw, Josh 74

2 Empey, Terry + Tullos, MikeEmpey, Terry + Tullos, Mike 76

-- Jimenez, Art + Rice, NickJimenez, Art + Rice, Nick 76

-- Johnson, Teddy + Williams, MarkJohnson, Teddy + Williams, Mark 77

T3 Ozmun, Phil + Shearer, BrandonOzmun, Phil + Shearer, Brandon 78

T3 Haney, Tom + Mahnami, DanHaney, Tom + Mahnami, Dan 78

T3 Trejo, Noel + Yeates, KipTrejo, Noel + Yeates, Kip 78

-- Hanson, Adam + Merrill, JohnHanson, Adam + Merrill, John 79

-- DeSpain, Robert + Kohler, JeremyDeSpain, Robert + Kohler, Jeremy 79

6 Buckland, Russ + Tihista, BuckBuckland, Russ + Tihista, Buck 82

-- Pinnock, Jake + Williams, DylanPinnock, Jake + Williams, Dylan 82

-- Daw, Connor + Daw, MorganDaw, Connor + Daw, Morgan 83

T7 Barnes, Mike + Daw, TrevorBarnes, Mike + Daw, Trevor 86

T7 Geyer, Trey + Westergard, KoltenGeyer, Trey + Westergard, Kolten 86

-- Hatch, Bart + Wray, LayneHatch, Bart + Wray, Layne 91

2ND FLIGHT2ND FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Dursteler, Tracy + Stears, MikeDursteler, Tracy + Stears, Mike 78 $300.00

-- Clifford, Damon + Merrell, MasonClifford, Damon + Merrell, Mason 79

-- Mitchell, Chad + Nedrow, JerryMitchell, Chad + Nedrow, Jerry 84

-- Hawkley, Gavin + Pfannenstiel, CaseyHawkley, Gavin + Pfannenstiel, Casey 86

-- Jeffs, Chris + Merrell, KellyJeffs, Chris + Merrell, Kelly 86

T2 Hawley, Arden + Hawley, AshleeHawley, Arden + Hawley, Ashlee 87

T2 Despain, Curtis + Despain, KarliDespain, Curtis + Despain, Karli 87

-- Garza, Ernesto + Schutte, WilliamGarza, Ernesto + Schutte, William 90

-- Barber, Mathew + McCulloch, JenniferBarber, Mathew + McCulloch, Jennifer 90

4 Eldredge, Craig + Mills, WesEldredge, Craig + Mills, Wes 90

-- Griffith, Don + Griffith, SharonGriffith, Don + Griffith, Sharon 95
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2021 Superintendent's Revenge2021 Superintendent's Revenge
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7842497303314186405?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502385
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502387
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056828
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947938
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502384
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502379
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502373
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502381
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056827
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502375
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056823
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947937
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502374
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502386
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502383
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056829
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502371
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056830
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502377
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502372
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502378
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056822
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502380
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502382
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056824
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947933


T5 Bonnell, Sheldon + Stevens, MikeBonnell, Sheldon + Stevens, Mike 97

T5 Nelson, Paul + Nelson, SuzanneNelson, Paul + Nelson, Suzanne 97

-- Larsen, Shane + Maurer, DavidLarsen, Shane + Maurer, David 100

7 Crandall, Brad + Ellingson, MichaelCrandall, Brad + Ellingson, Michael 100

-- Rockwood, Lynn + Tihista, SueRockwood, Lynn + Tihista, Sue 101

-- Black, Jake + Black, MichelleBlack, Jake + Black, Michelle 104

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00Total Purse Allocated: $600.00
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2021 Superintendent's Revenge2021 Superintendent's Revenge
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502376
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293194502388
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293228056831
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947936
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123293160947935


Net SUPER'S REVENGE

1ST FLIGHT1ST FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Daw, Jared + Daw, JoshDaw, Jared + Daw, Josh 68.5 $300.00

2 Jimenez, Art + Rice, NickJimenez, Art + Rice, Nick 70 $220.00

-- French, Tony + O'Rourke, PatrickFrench, Tony + O'Rourke, Patrick 70.5

3 Quintero, Cesar + Quintero, EfrenQuintero, Cesar + Quintero, Efren 70.5 $160.00

4 Dalton, William + Hall, KimDalton, William + Hall, Kim 71.5 $124.00

5 Johnson, Teddy + Williams, MarkJohnson, Teddy + Williams, Mark 72.5

-- Empey, Terry + Tullos, MikeEmpey, Terry + Tullos, Mike 73

-- Ozmun, Phil + Shearer, BrandonOzmun, Phil + Shearer, Brandon 73

-- Trejo, Noel + Yeates, KipTrejo, Noel + Yeates, Kip 73

-- Haney, Tom + Mahnami, DanHaney, Tom + Mahnami, Dan 74

6 Hanson, Adam + Merrill, JohnHanson, Adam + Merrill, John 75.5

7 DeSpain, Robert + Kohler, JeremyDeSpain, Robert + Kohler, Jeremy 76

8 Pinnock, Jake + Williams, DylanPinnock, Jake + Williams, Dylan 76.5

9 Daw, Connor + Daw, MorganDaw, Connor + Daw, Morgan 77.5

-- Buckland, Russ + Tihista, BuckBuckland, Russ + Tihista, Buck 78

-- Geyer, Trey + Westergard, KoltenGeyer, Trey + Westergard, Kolten 80.5

-- Barnes, Mike + Daw, TrevorBarnes, Mike + Daw, Trevor 81.5

10 Hatch, Bart + Wray, LayneHatch, Bart + Wray, Layne 88

2ND FLIGHT2ND FLIGHT

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Clifford, Damon + Merrell, MasonClifford, Damon + Merrell, Mason 71.5 $300.00

-- Dursteler, Tracy + Stears, MikeDursteler, Tracy + Stears, Mike 72

2 Jeffs, Chris + Merrell, KellyJeffs, Chris + Merrell, Kelly 75.5 $220.00

3 Hawkley, Gavin + Pfannenstiel, CaseyHawkley, Gavin + Pfannenstiel, Casey 76 $160.00

4 Mitchell, Chad + Nedrow, JerryMitchell, Chad + Nedrow, Jerry 78 $124.00

-- Hawley, Arden + Hawley, AshleeHawley, Arden + Hawley, Ashlee 78.5

5 Barber, Mathew + McCulloch, JenniferBarber, Mathew + McCulloch, Jennifer 79

-- Despain, Curtis + Despain, KarliDespain, Curtis + Despain, Karli 80

6 Garza, Ernesto + Schutte, WilliamGarza, Ernesto + Schutte, William 81.5

-- Eldredge, Craig + Mills, WesEldredge, Craig + Mills, Wes 83

7 Griffith, Don + Griffith, SharonGriffith, Don + Griffith, Sharon 83.5
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2021 Superintendent's Revenge2021 Superintendent's Revenge
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7842497306938065062?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389844
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389838
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389842
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835398
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835393
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389848
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389839
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389851
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835392


-- Nelson, Paul + Nelson, SuzanneNelson, Paul + Nelson, Suzanne 85

8 Rockwood, Lynn + Tihista, SueRockwood, Lynn + Tihista, Sue 86.5

-- Bonnell, Sheldon + Stevens, MikeBonnell, Sheldon + Stevens, Mike 87.5

T9 Black, Jake + Black, MichelleBlack, Jake + Black, Michelle 91

T9 Larsen, Shane + Maurer, DavidLarsen, Shane + Maurer, David 91

-- Crandall, Brad + Ellingson, MichaelCrandall, Brad + Ellingson, Michael 93

Total Purse Allocated: $1,608.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,608.00
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2021 Superintendent's Revenge2021 Superintendent's Revenge
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389847
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835395
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425935835394
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123425969389852
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7845123426002944290
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